
Barne Geo dept mgr Rand McNally & Co r

Burlingame
Barneberg Chester H h901 Powell
Barnecut P Jas (Carrie K) roofer h2267 18th av
Barnekow Ewald (Emily El exp h45 Vesta
Barnelll Giovanni bartndr Enrico Carara
Barner Anita W sten Occidental Life Ins Co
" Augusta iwid Wmi hl099a Van Ness av S
" Betti (wld W Pi h5896 Mission
" Frank L (Anniel steelwkr h50 Lily
" Fred C (Augusta) supt Guittard Chocolate

Co h5870 Mission
" Geo F (Deloresf chauf h93 Morse
» Geo W (Minnie l lab h76 Farragut av
" Gladys A r5844 Mission
" Henry (Evelvn) pntr h953 Treat av
» Walter lab r5844 Mission
" Wllhelmina (wid H A) fuel 5890 Mission h

5344 do
. „„

Barnert Louise Z Mrs (wid David J) hl929
Cabrillo

Barnes A E hl690 Hyde n
" Alice beautv shop 177 Post R510 rl332 Geary
" Anna Mrs hl905 Van Ness av
" Anna F (wid Albtl r978 Ellis
" Anne sten H B Squires Co r322 Ellis

" Antonio lab h654 Clementina
" Archie E chauf r319 Dlvisadero
» Arloine dept mgr Owl Drug Co r355 Eddy
" Arth hl025 Sutter
" Aton E (Elsiel hl45 Laurel
" Barbara A r528 Miramar av
" Belle M waiter rl220 Naples
» Bessie h716 Arguello blvd
" Bessie A ( wid Chas Cl r2500 Filbert
" Birdie Mrs hl593 McAllister
" Calhoune P (Irenei mgr Alpine Inn hl!90

Pine
» Cecil M printer rl26 Tiffany av
" Chas lab r2315a Mission
" Chas porter rl362 Geary
" Chas C elk Ry M S r Albany
" Chas E (Irmai h2134 22d av
" Chas H genl mgr Pacific Coast Julius Kay-

ser & Co r Palace Hotel
m Clara rl024 Masonic av
" Clark D (Clara) brklyr h2340 34th av
" Clifford rl372 22d av
" Doris C sten Harvey Miles & Co rl220 Naples
" Dorothy stdt nurse S F Hosp
" Douglas slsmn Hobart Mfg Co
" E Rexford (Marguerite N) h2716 Franklin
" Ed broommkr S F Assn for the Blind r3473

17th
" Eddie J elk r937 Dolores
" Edmund (Alice) bkpr h2265 Beach
» Edna A asst librn r7l6 5th av
" Edw (Rose) eng Bank of Am hl250 20th av
" Bdw J shtmtlwkr 345 Judah rl651 10th av
" Edw T elk rll50 Munich
" Edw W acct hll40 Pine
" Edw W iMonica) tel installer h80 Duncan
h Ellz N dep collr U S Int Rev r Okld
" Elmer mech Hoover Spring Co r233 Justin dr
" Elmer G slsmn Pac Mfg Co r San Mateo
" Elvina M elk rl335 4th av
" Elwood O (Jennie) cutter Eagleson & Co h

110 San Jose av
" Emma S (wid Wm W) elk SPCo h70 Paulding
" Eug (Lucille Vl auto mech h480 3d av
" Eva J Mrs r649 Jones
" Florence bkpr Gillon Lbr Co
" Frank h737 Hvde
» Frank lab h28 South Park
" Frank C (Lillianj slsmn Saml Blatteis h528

Miramar av
" Frank F (Annie) pntg contr 1296 10th av h

718 Vermont
" Frank H r714 Capitol av
" Freborn W (Delia) linemn hl228 York
" Fred B (Harriet) drftsmn PT&TCo b.607

Central av
" Garland J elk r610 Leavenworth
" Geo rl218 Stockton
" Geo (Zona) artist Pac Broadcasting Co h38

Eastman
» Geo elk H Moffat Co
» Geo (Edith) wtchmn hl475 24th av
" Geo D (Nellie) chauf h4054 26th
" Geo L elk rl919 Palou av
" Georgiana (wid B Pi h716 5th av
" Geraldine E r625 14th
" Goldie tvpist rll50 Hyde
" Grace r654 Fell
" H M h555 Buena Vista av
" Harrv (Bettie) hl635 Bush
" Hazel elk rl593 McAllister
" Hazel M Mrs elk r4319 24th
" Horace B (Florence) butcher h798 Grove
" Irving slsmn Ducommun Metals & Supp Co

hl701 Turk
" Jas lab Dept of Public Wks rll47 Folsom
" Jas R slsmn Swift & Co r Okld
» Jas W elk r806 14th
" Janis elk rll47 Folsom
" Jess E tchr Pub Sch r Okld
" Jesse B elk r737 Hyde
" Jewel M elk U S Int Rev r Okld
" John (Ursula) chiropractor 1005 Market R408

hl866 Geary
" John driver r!250 20th av
" John B hll50 Hyde
" John F (Carrie) cook hl314'/2 Jessie
" John H (Harriet S) h622 Grafton av

BARNES JOHN L, Eugene Permanent Waving,
Eight Tears' Experience in Permanent
Waving Is Your Assurance of a Satisfac-
tory Wave, 1100 Taraval, Tel OV erland
5157. hl04Ga Irving

" Jos P (Hazel) h665a Castro
" Jos W (Mildredl lab h44 Allison
" Kath Mrs hl024 Masonic av
" Kath C buyer O'Connor Moffatt & Co r562

Sutter
" Kath T (wid C Ml h3544 17th
» L M with Braun-Knecht-Helmann Co r Ala

'J 3

BARNES
" Laura (wld W P) h410 Pierce
" Leona elk Met Life Ins Co r Okld
" Loron E (Elsie) h400 36th av
" Louis J elk Herman C Fisher Co r Lomita

Park
» Lucille candy dipper h2463 Calif
" Luther B tchr Pub Sch r Bkly
"MA h225 Jones
" Mabel h546 Grove
" Mabel B bkpr Shrlners' Hosp r506 Rolph
" Manton M asst eng State Railroad Com r

Palo Alto
" Margt elk rl250 20th av
" Margt sten h571 Geary
" Margt A Mrs sten h645 Leavenworth
" Marlon S slsmn GECo r Okld
" Mary (wld W E) h31 Theresa
" Mary A Mrs hl896 Pacific av
" Mary Day (Mary Eleanor's) r521 Post
" Matthew writer r628 Montgy
" Matthew R hl23 Joice
" Maxine H multi opr Bank of Am r Okld
" Merritt (Cecil! printer hl26 Tiffany av
" Merritt S printer 1584 Church rl26 Tif-

fany av
" Milton L (Irma) mach h3049 Fillmore
" Nathan E elk h305 San Carlos
» Neil U elk SOCo r Bkly
" Norman R (Rose) cement fnshr hll50 Mu-

nich
" Norman R Jr IMarie E) brklyr Dept of Pub-

lic Wks hl257 Athens
" Orilla Mrs rll97 McAllister
" Orval E (Wlnnefred) slsmn J H Wiley Furn

Co h625 14th
» Otis R (Edith) stmftr rl582 8th av
" Patk (Helen) rl355 Greenwich
" Pauline Mrs maid 727 Duboce av
" Pauline J (wid Everett) rl919 Palou av
" Pearl Mrs elk SPCo r Ala
" Pearl B slswn Raphael Weill & Co r San

Mateo
" R Ben] carp r213 6th av
" Randall P (Patricia) slsmn Westinghouse

Elec & Mfg Co hl414 Greenwich
" Raymond (Mathilda) elk h741 Baker
" Robt elk r625 14th
" Robt whsmn rl969 Geary
" Roy r597b Dolores
" Roy C electn h2432 Diamond
" Roy E (Florence) slsmn h626 5th av
" Saml rl025 Sutter
" Saml N (Eliza) cook h2571 Post
" Sevmour D slsmn Barry-Newburg & Co h600

Fell
" Steph O h213 6th av
" Thos (Margt P) electn h30 Seward
" Thos E (Jeanl chauf h937 Dolores
" Thos J asst mgr SOCo r Burlingame
" Vernon elk r875 Post
" Virginia Mrs drsmkr h605 Jones
" W C r843 Van Ness av
" W P slsmn D Ghlrardelll Co r Bkly
» Wallace D (Mildred) elk h2815 Filbert
" Walter K (Clara) multigraph opr hl358

16 th av
" Walter P (Zelma) flremn SFFD h2560 23d av
" Walter P (Doris) police SFPD h233 Justin dr
" Willard F r244 11th av
" Wm slsmn r2089 Market
" Wm G (Sarah) slsmn h740 Shrader
" Wm J (Lillv D) h74 Webster
" Wm J (Beliel slsmn rl319 Masonic av
" Wm R (American Dental Laboratory) h40

Pope
" Wm R elk Anglo-Calif Natl Bank r Bkly
" Wm S (Rose) auto mech hll8 Steiner
" Winifred Mrs h35 Concord
" Wyndham O (Nina) meter rdr S F Water

Dept hl806 19th av
" Zona dental asst C H Pearce r38 Eastman
Barnesford Net Co J M Jackson mgr 320 Mar-

ket R311
Barneson Building 256 Montgy
Barnet Edith L office mgr Pac Tire Sales Co

Ltd r William Taylor Hotel
" Grace h2580 Polk
Barnett A E Mrs h405 20th av
A L r40 7th
Abe H (Ruth) mgr Ruth Barnett hl270

41st av
Ada stdt nurse S F Hosp
Albt bkpr Chas J Schmitt Co r865 Faxon av
Arth A h2360 Pacific av
Arth H (Marthai shtmtlwkr h394 11th av
Ben J (Helen) (Barnett Printing Co) h 2602
Sacto

BenJ r58 Belcher
Carrie Mrs rl039 Pierce
Chas hll40 Sutter
Chas pntr rl037 Fillmore
Chas F (Edna M) h700 Baker
Chas J mtrmn hl999 Oak
Chas W (Helen) phys h732 12th av
Charlyne D (wid Edw) r805 Leavenworth
Clayton chauf r359 Hearst av
Curtis A (Clara) slsmn Chase Brass & Cop-
per Co hl850 Page

Dorothv mgr Rose Hotel hl326 Stockton
Edna M Mrs h317 3d av
Edw r273 4th
Edw J jr *cct SPCo h805 Leavenworth
Elmer L Dntr r2609 Bush
Erie N fVerda) garage atdt r641 O'Farrell
Esther Mrs rl564 O'Farrell
Esther (wid Simon i hl718 McAllister
Evelyn beauty onr r364 Page
Evelyn tvpist rl718 McAllister
F T slsmn Golden State Co r936 Oak
Frank C (Mlriaml dept mgr S F News Co
h623 41st av

Fred E pres Fred E Barnett & Co r San
Mateo

Fred E Co F E Barnett pres H J Knubel
sec mfrs agts 681 Market R1045

Garrett C (Emma J) h71 Onondaga ar

BARNETT
" Geo D phys Stanford Unlv Hosp r Palo Alto
" Geo F (Mildred El h418 23d av
" Gertrude adv writer h!400 Filbert
" Glenn (Littie) slsmn Bryce Howatson hl68

15th av
" H h954 Geary
" Harriette r615 4th av
" Harry (Mary) police h615 4th av
" Harry J card engr 134

V

2 Mason r230 Eddy
" Harry O (Marie) spl officer SOCo hl246

40th av
" Helen D h610 Webster
" Helen L rl262 15th av
" Henry (Myrtle) h747 Arguello blvd
" Henry E (Lorene) lab h416 Turk
" Henry P lab City Parks Dept r747 1st av
" Herman E (Lucille) br mgr Sherry's Liquor

Stores hl279 8th av
" Isaac mach opr rl527 29th av

BARNETT IVAN M, (Clara) Asst Cashier The
Anglo California National Bank, b.15 Ata-
laya Terrace

" J W asst purch agt Univ of Calif r Albany
" Jack rllO Pierce
" Jas P (Jane Ll hl388 Van Ness av S
" John J (Frances) chauf h308 Eureka
" Jos leatherwkr rl436 Page
" Jos P barber rll55 Palou av
" Julian M (Barnett Printing Co) r2358 Fill-

more
" Lazarus furrier 2451 Mission r222 Funston av
" Lee (Etta) hl381 O'Farrell
" Lee O lab r253 3d
" Leroy N office sec PG&ECo h2128 17th av
•> Lillian Mrs hl618 Polk
" Lloyd A crmry wkr rll78 Eddy
" Lola S C S pract h430 Hyde
" Lucius shoe reprr rll9 Stockton
" Marie E rl246 40th av
" Mark hl749 Polk
" Mark J (Frances B) tailor 237 Eddy h388a

Capp
" Mark M elk rl400 Filbert
" Martha J diet opr r394 11th av
" Martin h222 Funston av
" Mary F cash Standard Sanitary Mfg Co

r760 18th av
" Marv L Mrs rl40O Filbert
" Maurice S slsmn Jas Graham Mfg Co r Bkly
" Milton A barber 704 Chenery rl657 Market
" Moses (Hazel) slsmn Frank Werner Co h78

Palm av
" N (Matilda) hl226 7th av
" Nathan (Doris) h3860 Calif
" Nelson mach rl230 Page
" Newell C lawyer 220 Montgy R449 r Olym-

pic Club
" Olga Mrs r5005 Calif
" Philip lawyer 111 Sutter R1414 hl801 Gough
" Printing Co (B J and J M Barnett) 2358

Fillmore
" R meat ctr A J Romev & Son
" Ray L ((Mary) civ eng h635 40th av
" Raymond tchr Pub Sch r2908 Calif
" Roy E (Bertha) buyer Hale's Mission Store

rl007 Sutter
" Ruth H Mrs health foods 333 Sutter and

134 Mason rl270 41st av
" Saml r58 Belcher
" Sara G (wid A J) h2423 Buchanan
" Sherman E (Willie A) h275 Ellsworth
" Sol J (Dora) slsmn Columbia Outfitting Co

hl250 16th av
" Susie Mrs h647 Gough
" Thos V (Constance i hl64a 5th
" Thos V (Carrie B) barber hll34 Pacific
" Victor J (Muriel) acct h679 34th av
" Violet mach opr r359 Hearst av
" W J whol mlnr 731 Market R506 r952 Sut-

ter
" Wallace F fMarjorie) bkpr h220O Pacific av
Barnette J Wayland slsmn New England Mut

Life Ins Co r Bkly
" Rebecca (wid A F) r4l27 Kirkham
" Roy (Helen) hl007 Sutter
Barney Arth r78 Pixley
" Arth W h34 Joice
" Bentley (Anniel floormn Crocker First Natl

Bank M536 Green
" Clifford V prlv sec SPCo r Okld
" Edna G elk r4681 18th
" Frank (Blanche) slsmn h64 Mirabel av
" Godfrey W (Coral bkpr SERA h318 29th av
" Grace F maid 129 Hernandez av
" Jas H slsmn r419 Golden Gate av
" Jas S (Grace) mtrmn Mun Ry h585 4th av
" John A tmstr r4681 18th
" Lorene A recorder P T-C Co r618 24th av
" Loretta music tchr 618 24th av
" Nell musician r618 24th av
" Peter (Bruna) h78 Pixley
" R B h516 Ellis
" Ralph S elk Natl Tire Stores r Okld
" Rolland E (Elsiel slsmn h551 35th av
" Rolland V aud State Bd of Equalization

r551 35th av
" Thos R (Edna L) phvs h306 Irving
" Walter E electn h4618 18th
" Wm r906 McAllister
Barnfather G Leath nurse h42 Castro
Barngrover F h957 Fell
Barnhard Clyde C radio mech r945 Golden

Gate av
" Eleanor r945 Golden Gate av
" Florence Mrs h945 Golden Gate av
Barnhardt Harrv lab r476 Tehama
" I O slswn O'Connor Moffatt & Co r Bur-

lingame
Barnhart Dorothy tchr Pub Sch h711 Leaven-

worth
" Elsie waiter r855 Waller
" Gloria F Mrs hll43 Filbert
" John E (Sylvia) elk h2390 Francisco
" Lawrence (Gladys) USA r2410 Clay


